
 Tulokset 
 10 m Liikkuva maali 20+20 sekajuoksu 
 Suomen mestaruuskilpailu, 21.2.2010 

sija No Nimi Seuura 1 2 Yht 1 2 Yht Lopputulos 

N50 

 1 165 Häyrinen Kaija KAMS 53 49 102 54 60 114 216 SE 
Y50 

 1 122 Uuttu Reino TSA 87 84 171 92 92 184 355  
 2 183 Suoranta Matti K-64 91 87 178 83 84 167 345  
 3 221 Sved Tom SSG 80 87 167 87 81 168 335  
 4 227 Elkelä Erkki K-64 68 83 151 85 90 175 326  
 5 174 Viljakainen Hannu KAMS 76 89 165 81 76 157 322  
 6 224 Hakamäki Jukka KoE 77 76 153 80 80 160 313  
 7 194 Tolonen Arvo KajA 78 86 164 77 67 144 308  
 8 213 Hiltunen Juha KAMS 73 76 149 82 77 159 308  
 9 24 Holmström Bertel RS 71 85 156 81 70 151 307  
 10 216 Martin Seppo SA 84 76 160 68 79 147 307  
 11 229 Vuorinen Jarmo JMS 66 79 145 81 80 161 306  
 12 73 Mäkinen Juha P-HA 82 76 158 71 77 148 306  
 13 57 Lehtonen Jari TSA 76 83 159 79 64 143 302  
 14 220 Antell Rene SSG 87 58 145 84 70 154 299  
 15 228 Toukola Pekka K-64 83 74 157 65 69 134 291  
 16 217 Pöysti Tapani SA 85 64 149 64 75 139 288  
 17 13 Hannula Kari KoE 82 70 152 68 62 130 282  

 
sija  No Nimi  Seuura 1 2 Yht 1 2 Yht Lopputulos 

Y60 

 1 70 Mutka Jouko RS 83 90 173 88 85 173 346  
 2 98 Ritvanen Terho PiekSA 82 87 169 93 76 169 338  
 3 225 Niemelä Matti JMS 86 76 162 85 90 175 337 15 
 4 164 Vasara Seppo ESA 83 87 170 92 75 167 337 13 
 5 33 Joenkaari  Onni RAM 81 83 164 87 85 172 336  
 6 31 Järvinen Hannu HLAS 80 86 166 80 89 169 335  
 7 36 Kähönen  Pauli ESA 81 85 166 83 84 167 333  
 8 84 Parkkamäki Simo JMS 83 89 172 77 81 158 330  
 9 92 Rantala Antero OMAS 88 88 176 81 69 150 326  
 10 115 Tapaninaho Ensio P-HA 79 84 163 75 84 159 322  
 11 168 Holmberg Anders RS 83 81 164 79 76 155 319  
 12 6 Åsbacka Jorma MA 88 82 170 87 62 149 319  
 13 222 Skogster Bror SSG 84 86 170 75 73 148 318  
 14 202 Kohvakka Pertti PiekSA 72 73 145 86 84 170 315  
 15 42 Kauppinen Mauri SaarA 78 74 152 86 74 160 312  
 16 87 Pietilä Eero MKMS 81 70 151 87 73 160 311  
 17 106 Silander Tapio KellMs 75 80 155 70 83 153 308  
 18 201 Hämäläinen Pentti SaarA 77 84 161 70 77 147 308  
 19 64 Mäkitalo Juhani ESA 75 79 154 81 73 154 308  
 20 95 Reinikainen Seppo SMY 73 74 147 82 78 160 307  
 21 40 Karvonen Veijo MKMS 68 82 150 82 74 156 306  
 22 117 Toratti Tapio KajA 67 79 146 74 80 154 300  
 23 67 Miettinen Pekka KAMS 75 83 158 67 72 139 297  
 24 63 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA 72 75 147 69 77 146 293  
 25 109 Stjernbeg Torolf SSG 75 70 145 75 69 144 289  
 26 199 Tani Jarkko MSA 70 67 137 72 70 142 279  



 27 46 Konttinen Pauli KAMS 85 71 156 65 55 120 276  
 28 82 Ollikainen Pentti KAMS 66 68 134 57 62 119 253  
 29 200 Peltola Matti MSA 53 60 113 55 60 115 228  
 30 175 Kääriäinen Matti KAMS 51 44 95 29 39 68 163  
 
 
Y70 

 1 8 Dalhqvist Seppo KAMS 79 79 158 78 79 157 315  
 2 76 Nikku  Taisto ESA 78 69 147 76 63 139 286  
 3 62 Mäkäräinen Olavi KAMS 78 71 149 57 76 133 282  
 4 133 Ylitalo Kauno OMAS 69 68 137 67 73 140 277  
 5 219 Nummi Lasse SA 60 69 129 73 64 137 266  
 6 120 Töyrylä Jorma AsAs 70 49 119 82 64 146 265  
 7 54 Kupiainen Tauno BSPA 61 73 134 52 44 96 230  
 8 101 Salonen Matti MKMS 63 48 111 66 48 114 225  
 9 110 Stjernbeg Boris BSPA 53 65 118 50 53 103 221  
 10 53 Kuosmanen Otto KAMS 60 58 118 39 55 94 212  
 
 

Joukkuetulokset 
 Y50 
 ESA 978   SE 
 Kähönen  Pauli 333 
 Vasara Seppo 337 
 Mäkitalo Juhani 308 

 JMS 973 
 Niemelä Matti 337 
 Vuorinen Jarmo 306 
 Parkkamäki Simo 330 

 RS 972 
 Holmström Bertel 307 
 Mutka Jouko 346 
 Holmberg Anders 319 

 K-64 962 
 Suoranta Matti 345 
 Toukola Pekka 291 
 Elkelä Erkki 326 

 SSG 952 
 Antell Rene 299 
 Sved Tom 335 
 Skogster Bror 318 

 KAMS1 945 
 Dalhqvist Seppo 315 
 Hiltunen Juha 308 
 Viljakainen Hannu 322 

 SA 861 
 Martin Seppo 307 
 Nummi Lasse 266 
 Pöysti Tapani 288 

 KAMS2 826 
 Miettinen Pekka 297 
 Konttinen Pauli 276 
 Ollikainen Pentti 253 

 BSPA 744 
 Stjernbeg Boris 221 
 Kupiainen Tauno 230 
 Mäkiniemi Erkki 293 


